MARINA 1 REPLACEMENT
BID NO. 3836
WATER AND LAND SIDES CONCURRENT

i i Task Name ration iJan'09 Apr'0g  iMay 09 rJun ‘09 Sl '08 Dec'09  Jan'l0  GFeb'l0 Mari  SApr May!
OO SN SO S —— 7147150 4 111825 Je 3101724317 142128 5 6320773 fE172431 T 140108 71421904 111620 2 9
Project Schedule 21 days  Mon 12008 Tue 711318 . T i e i o
1 LANDSIDE DESIGM 131 days Hon 1201/08 Thy 413008
Restart Project 1 day Mo 121108 won 12/1/08
g ABR 18 days Mon 12/108 Fri 12/19/08
Iding & Safety Approval 106 days FriA2/19/08 Thu 4/23/09
Raview & Approve 15 & 7 days Thu 47231008 Thu 4730/09 i
Specifications
Design Complete O days Thu 41301068 Thu 4/30/09
7 ,, FUNDING 48.25 days Frl 518109 Wed 714109
B DBAW Staff Report and Loan Docs 1 Fri 5/8/09 Fri 51809
DBAW Commission Hearing Tug 5119/09
CAR for Loan Docs Tue 6/9/09
Wed 711709 Wed 70108
g2 CONTRAGT 69 stays Thus 4130109 Won 7120009
Advertise Bid Number 3536 Thu 473009 Thu 52809 ¢
Receive Bids O days Thu 52808 Thu 52809
Review Bids 3 days Thu 5728409 #on B/809 :
CAR for Award of Contract 20 days Won 6809 Tue 6/30/08
Award of Contract { days i BI0K9 Tue 830109
g Process the Contract 17 days Tue 6/30/09 Mon 7720109
T Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 7/20/09 Men 7/20/09
20 CONSTRUCTION 250 days Mon 720109 Mon 4/26/10
TR Pre-Construction Meeting 2 days Mon 720009 Tue 7721709
Material Aquistion - land side 20 days Won 7720009 Tue 8H1/09
Construction - land side 40 days Mon 7/20/09 Wed 9/2/09 _M«ixvzHl.“
24 Contractor Submittals - water side 89 days Mon 7/200109 Mon 10508 * . , J
Water Side Approvals including B&5 11 days Mon 1075409 Fri 10/16/09 WE.T
Water Side Fabrication T days Fri 10£16/09% Fri 2540 %.. i
Construction - water side 8¢ days Fri 268410 Wed 4/14/110
g Construction Contingency, Puns 10 days Wed 4/14/10 Hion 4126110 |
Acceplance
Construction Complete O days Mon 426110 Mon 4/26010
a0 PROJECT WRAP-UP 71 days Mon 4126110 Tue 7TH310
As-Built Drawings, Quantity Changes & 18 days Mon 4726010 Fri 511410
Change Orders
TR CAR For Notice of Completion 13 days Fri 5114110 Fri 5/28/10 "
N Final Release Form 40 days Fri 52810 Tue 7113110
34 Project Complete 0 days Tue 7/113/10 Tue 7/1310
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